
DATE ROAD CAPTAIN DESTINATION DEPARTURE LOCATION OPEN/CLOSED
START 

TIME

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Bill Huwe Blessing of the Bikes, Stoneridge Church GetGo Glenshaw (by TRH) Open 11:00

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Mux
Red Belt Ride - TRH Spring Open House

Sheetz Mt. Nebo Closed 9:00

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Rhonda Diercks Cheesy Rider GetGo Gibsonia Open 9:00

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Mux Road Kill Ride Sheetz Cemetery Lane Open 9:00

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Mike Booth Roscoe Village GetGo Steubenville Pike Open 9:00

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Bill McCarrier Emlenton Brew Haus GetGo Gibsonia Open 10:00

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Rob Loehr Bull Penn

Giant Eagle Marketplace 

Wexford Open 10:00

2024 RIDE SCHEDULE



Sunday, June 23, 2024

June 28-30, 2024 - Fri-Sun (3 days)Rob Peck WV R&R Sheetz Mt. Nebo Open 9:00

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Bill McCarrier Riverside Brewing GetoGo Gibsonia Open 9:00

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Bill Huwe Moundsville Prison Sheetz Mt. Nebo Open 9:00

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Mike Booth Ohio Pyle GetGo Steubenville Pike Open 10:00

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Bill Huwe North Ride GetGo Gibsonia Open 9:00

July 27-28, Sat-Sun (2 Days) Duane Eagan PA Grand Canyon GetGo Glenshaw (by TRH) Closed 8:00

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Saturday, August 3, 2024
Loehr's, Varasse's, & 

McCarrier's Progressive Ride Loehr's Residence Closed TBD

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Tim Caliguiri Moraine State Park Regatta GetoGo Glenshaw (by TRH) Open 10:00

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Vince Gavin The Farmer's Inn GetGo Gibsonia Closed 9:00

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Russ Walker Shaw Memorial Ride 7 Sheetz Kittanning Open 9:00

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Russ Walker Thank A Vet Ride Kinzua Dam Sheetz Kittanning Open 8:15

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Chapter Picnic



Sunday, August 25, 2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Charlie Blatz Foxburg GetGo Gibsonia Closed 9:00

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Duane Eagan JJ Memorial Ride Three Rivers Harley Closed 10:00

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024 TRH Pig Roast Fall Open House

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Russ Walker Horseshoe Curve Sheetz Kittanning Open 10:00

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Bill McCarrier Richfield Brewing GetGo Gibsonia Open 9:00

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Russ Walker Zippo Museum Sheetz Kittanning Open 8:30

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Rhonda Diercks Fall Folliage Ride GetGo Gibsonia Open 9:00

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Rhonda Diercks Costume Ride - TRH GetoGo Gibsonia Closed 10:00 a.m.


